
Sendai Language School Japanese Course

Summer Intensive Course 2009 (Beginner) 2009/4/15

ＡＭ 10:45-12:30 ＰＭ 13:30-15:15 Contents

5-Aug Wed 1 (warm-up) 2 basic verbs

6-Aug Thu 3 4 giving / receiving

7-Aug Fri 5 (Tanabata) 6 (Tanabata) -

8-Aug Sat

9-Aug Sun

10-Aug Mon 7 8 Comparative

11-Aug Tue 9 10 like, dislike /counter

12-Aug Wed 11 12 Te-form (1) / Shall I ~?

13-Aug Thu 13 14 (Culture*)  *Japanese calligraphy

14-Aug Fri 15 16 May I ~? / Review

15-Aug Sat

16-Aug Sun

17-Aug Mon 17 18 There is/ There are

18-Aug Tue 19 20 Review day

19-Aug Wed 21 22 Dictionary form / I can do~

20-Aug Thu 23 24 (excursion*) *Japanese traditional craft making

21-Aug Fri 25 26 Review day

22-Aug Sat

23-Aug Sun

*Other than the contents, we teach five Kanjis a day.

*Main Textbook// Minna no Nihongo 1  (3A Corporation)

<Price>

Entrance Fee:  10,000yen

Tuition Fee: 40,000yen

Textbooks: 8,000yen

Facilities: 5,000yen

Tax: 3,150yen

TOTAL:   66,150yen   

* Excursion fee is not included in this price.

* You need to prepare about 7,000yen to

   participate in the excursion.



Sendai Language School Japanese Course

2009/4/15

ＡＭ 10:45-12:30 ＰＭ 13:30-15:15 Contents

5-Aug Wed 1 (warm-up) 2 I can ～　（potential verb: L27)

6-Aug Thu 3 4 I will～　（volitional form: L31）

7-Aug Fri 5 (Tanabata) 6 (Tanabata) aim, purpose, become, habit (L36)

8-Aug Sat

9-Aug Sun

10-Aug Mon 7 8 in order to～　（L42)

11-Aug Tue 9 10 Could you kindly～（L26)

12-Aug Wed 11 12 receive (hamble form, L41)

13-Aug Thu 13 14 (Culture*)  *Japanese calligraphy

14-Aug Fri 15 16 Review day

15-Aug Sat

16-Aug Sun

17-Aug Mon 17 18 Causative verb (L48)

18-Aug Tue 19 20 humble expressions (L50)

19-Aug Wed 21 22 respectful expressions (L49)

20-Aug Thu 23 24 (excursion*) *Japanese traditional craft making

21-Aug Fri 25 26 Review day

22-Aug Sat

23-Aug Sun

*Other than the contents, we teach five Kanjis a day.

*Main Textbook// Minna no Nihongo 2  (3A Corporation)

<Price>

Entrance Fee:  10,000yen

Tuition Fee: 40,000yen

Textbooks: 8,000yen

Facilities: 5,000yen

Tax: 3,150yen

TOTAL:   66,150yen   

Summer Intensive Course 2009 (Intermediate)

* Excursion fee is not included in this price.

* You need to prepare about 7,000yen to

   participate in the excursion.




